
'55ansetplus120215 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 86

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02123262 FUCHES JEAN PIERRE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

07101833 POITOUX JEAN (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)
07101825 BOSCH CHRISTIAN-RENÉ (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

G - P

02122304 GIRAUDO GEORGES (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02502113 TOURNOUX ROGER (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502946 ORSAT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02104658 MOREAU GERARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02510214 DEVAUX LOUIS (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02121302 CHAMPION JOËL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P

02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02502352 GRANDJEAN DENIS (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

P - G

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501911 BELFIS DANIEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02506138 MESSELOT DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

P - G

02111204 CHIONO JEAN PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101880 MICHELIN PIERRE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103893 HENRY JEAN PAUL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02502352 GRANDJEAN DENIS (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

P - G

02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02122304 GIRAUDO GEORGES (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02506138 MESSELOT DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02123262 FUCHES JEAN PIERRE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02104658 MOREAU GERARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02123262 FUCHES JEAN PIERRE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

P - G

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02122304 GIRAUDO GEORGES (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P



'55ansetplus120215 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 64

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02510588 LEONARD JEAN-CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501925 CURTIL JEAN-CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

G - P

03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02501441 BINETRUY MARC (0250304/PETANQUE DU PLATEAU)
02505870 MARIA FERNANDO (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

P - G

03902320 LACROIX PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901738 ALHERITIERE JOEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905466 BESSONNAT CLAUDE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

P - G

02122292 GUIGNARD JACQUES (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03901178 VALET CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

02502055 RIQUET ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

07102485 MONNIER PIERRE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07118451 FICHET RENÉ (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

G - P

02508663 BRULEBOIS DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03907693 BORRON FANNY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

07118503 GARIMA MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07113743 VIENT BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02102810 CHAUDIOT RENÉ (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02123724 RIFAUT RICHARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

07118503 GARIMA MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07113743 VIENT BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

02510588 LEONARD JEAN-CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501925 CURTIL JEAN-CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02122292 GUIGNARD JACQUES (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

P - G

02502055 RIQUET ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905466 BESSONNAT CLAUDE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

P - G

02501441 BINETRUY MARC (0250304/PETANQUE DU PLATEAU)
02505870 MARIA FERNANDO (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

03907693 BORRON FANNY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02122292 GUIGNARD JACQUES (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905466 BESSONNAT CLAUDE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P

02510588 LEONARD JEAN-CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501925 CURTIL JEAN-CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02501441 BINETRUY MARC (0250304/PETANQUE DU PLATEAU)
02505870 MARIA FERNANDO (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02122292 GUIGNARD JACQUES (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

02510588 LEONARD JEAN-CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501925 CURTIL JEAN-CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P



'55ansetplus120215 Nbre d'équipe : 86

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900934 SOLETTI JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502042 CUNCHON ROBERT (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

02508809 GALLIOT ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501927 CLEMENT JEAN-PAUL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

03905534 CAMPANINI MARIE-NOËLLE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907539 BEUCLER JEAN-MARC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

02502109 VARINI CHRISTIAN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02507134 GASQ JEAN-PIERRE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03901516 MICHEL CLAUDE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

03907397 GRIFFET JACQUES (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901792 BRUGNOT MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02502109 VARINI CHRISTIAN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02507134 GASQ JEAN-PIERRE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502042 CUNCHON ROBERT (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02508809 GALLIOT ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501927 CLEMENT JEAN-PAUL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours C

02502109 VARINI CHRISTIAN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02507134 GASQ JEAN-PIERRE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502042 CUNCHON ROBERT (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G




